
Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Wayzata 22 8
2 Stillwater 53 8
3 Minneapolis Washburn 84 8
4 Whitefish Bay 121 8
5 Hudson 129 7
6 Marshfield 140 8

Team type: D2
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 West Salem 22 8
2 Nekoosa 39 6

Team type: D3
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Columbus Catholic 52 7
2 McDonell 54 6
3 Augusta 77 8
4 Pacelli 78 6
5 Colfax 115 7
6 Chequamegon-Park Falls 117 7
7 Edgar 162 7
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 2, 2017

Cable WI

1 703 Grant Price 00:15:45.5Wayzata 5:05 min/m1 111
2 700 Khalid Hussein 00:15:49.4Wayzata 5:06 min/m2 212
3 653 Addison Stansbury 00:15:50.6Stillwater 5:06 min/m1 311
4 551 Joseph Minor 00:15:56.6Minneapolis Washburn 5:08 min/m1 412
5 705 Mitchell Tollander 00:16:00.9Wayzata 5:09 min/m3 512
6 699 Blake Buysse 00:16:01.9Wayzata 5:10 min/m4 612
7 548 Caleb Haugland 00:16:02.5Minneapolis Washburn 5:10 min/m2 711
8 698 Andrew Brandt 00:16:04.6Wayzata 5:11 min/m5 811
9 704 Anders Sonnesyn 00:16:18.6Wayzata 5:15 min/m6 912
10 650 Joe Hesse-Withbroe 00:16:21.6Stillwater 5:16 min/m2 1012
11 701 Grant Matthews 00:16:22.6Wayzata 5:16 min/m7 1112
12 702 Zachary Miller 00:16:26.5Wayzata 5:18 min/m8 >711
13 648 Jack Degonda 00:16:27.3Stillwater 5:18 min/m3 1212
14 655 Ben Wicklund 00:16:30.5Stillwater 5:19 min/m4 1312
15 396 George Bond 00:16:34.4Hudson 5:20 min/m1 1411
16 649 Lars Dewall 00:16:40.2Stillwater 5:22 min/m5 1511
17 745 Eli Dyer 00:16:55.9Whitefish Bay 5:27 min/m1 1611
18 426 Joseph McKee 00:16:56.6Marshfield 5:27 min/m1 1710
19 651 Noah Johnson 00:16:57.6Stillwater 5:28 min/m6 1812
20 654 Ethan Vargas 00:16:59.7Stillwater 5:28 min/m7 199
21 553 Ben Perry 00:17:03.0Minneapolis Washburn 5:30 min/m3 2012
22 395 Max Ball 00:17:04.4Hudson 5:30 min/m2 2112
23 652 Max Korth 00:17:07.2Stillwater 5:31 min/m8 >712
24 750 David Potter 00:17:15.0Whitefish Bay 5:33 min/m2 2212
25 423 Jordan Dzikowich 00:17:18.8Marshfield 5:35 min/m2 2312
26 427 Joshua McKee 00:17:22.5Marshfield 5:36 min/m3 2410
27 554 Leif Rozycki 00:17:23.9Minneapolis Washburn 5:36 min/m4 2511
28 744 Noal Basil 00:17:24.1Whitefish Bay 5:36 min/m3 2611
29 747 Rhys Koch 00:17:25.1Whitefish Bay 5:37 min/m4 2712
30 549 Kaj Johnson 00:17:27.6Minneapolis Washburn 5:37 min/m5 2812
31 397 Sam Kiecker 00:17:28.0Hudson 5:38 min/m3 2911
32 748 Julian McCurdy 00:17:29.9Whitefish Bay 5:38 min/m5 3011
33 394 Tyler Auge 00:17:30.3Hudson 5:38 min/m4 3111
34 552 Simon Mitbo 00:17:31.3Minneapolis Washburn 5:39 min/m6 3212
35 746 Thomas Gonzales 00:17:31.5Whitefish Bay 5:39 min/m6 3310
36 400 Keegan Sansone 00:17:31.7Hudson 5:39 min/m5 3412
37 399 Seth Miner 00:17:36.0Hudson 5:40 min/m6 3512
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 2, 2017

Cable WI

38 425 Addison Hill 00:17:37.6Marshfield 5:41 min/m4 3610
39 751 Carl Youel 00:17:46.2Whitefish Bay 5:43 min/m7 3710
40 749 Ethan Morris 00:17:54.1Whitefish Bay 5:46 min/m8 >710
41 547 Alex Bion 00:17:54.8Minneapolis Washburn 5:46 min/m7 3810
42 398 Noah Lundeen 00:17:57.0Hudson 5:47 min/m7 3910
43 550 Oscar McFadden 00:18:04.2Minneapolis Washburn 5:49 min/m8 >711
44 428 Eli Swanson 00:18:25.4Marshfield 5:56 min/m5 4011
45 422 Jacob Dick 00:18:29.9Marshfield 5:58 min/m6 4111
46 421 Ben Claessens 00:18:56.0Marshfield 6:06 min/m7 4210
47 424 Paul Fischer 00:19:10.4Marshfield 6:11 min/m8 >712
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D2

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 2, 2017

Cable WI

1 591 Miguel Mathias 00:15:59.4Nekoosa 5:09 min/m1 112
2 722 Charlie McKinney 00:16:59.1West Salem 5:28 min/m1 29
3 724 Andrew Murphy 00:18:46.2West Salem 6:03 min/m2 311
4 721 Jeff Krueger 00:19:08.6West Salem 6:10 min/m3 412
5 590 David Gibbs 00:19:13.9Nekoosa 6:12 min/m2 59
6 725 Brady Niemeier 00:19:16.9West Salem 6:13 min/m4 69
7 727 Drew Peterson 00:19:30.4West Salem 6:17 min/m5 712
8 728 Liam Sjoquist 00:19:58.1West Salem 6:26 min/m6 810
9 723 Carson Mooney 00:20:07.6West Salem 6:29 min/m7 99
10 589 Nathan Gellerup 00:20:19.6Nekoosa 6:33 min/m3 109
11 726 Alex Osterlie 00:20:26.2West Salem 6:35 min/m8 >79
12 592 Carson Parks 00:23:49.9Nekoosa 7:41 min/m4 119
13 594 Michael Wilson 00:25:11.2Nekoosa 8:07 min/m5 129
14 593 Dustin Pavlicek 00:29:56.2Nekoosa 9:39 min/m6 139
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 2, 2017

Cable WI

1 514 Isaac  Bohaty 00:17:40.3McDonell 5:42 min/m1 112
2 326 Joshua Guyer 00:17:55.1Columbus Catholic 5:46 min/m1 211
3 513 Charlie  Bleskachek 00:17:56.0McDonell 5:47 min/m2 311
4 601 Sam Basala 00:18:04.2Pacelli 5:49 min/m1 49
5 328 Peyton Nystrom 00:18:11.3Columbus Catholic 5:52 min/m2 512
6 238 Aaron Dorf 00:18:16.6Augusta 5:53 min/m1 610
7 262 Isaiah Poetzl 00:18:21.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 5:55 min/m1 710
8 324 Bryce Fuerlinger 00:18:23.9Columbus Catholic 5:56 min/m3 811
9 603 Jay Engebretson 00:18:30.6Pacelli 5:58 min/m2 99
10 604 Trevor Frane 00:18:32.4Pacelli 5:58 min/m3 1011
11 239 Jacob Engstrom 00:18:38.4Augusta 6:00 min/m2 1110
12 325 Jeremiah Giles 00:18:46.3Columbus Catholic 6:03 min/m4 1212
13 310 Luke Heidorn 00:18:51.4Colfax 6:04 min/m1 1311
14 512 Joe  Thaler 00:18:58.4McDonell 6:07 min/m3 1411
15 515 Sean  Craker 00:19:03.7McDonell 6:08 min/m4 1511
16 602 Thomas Basala 00:19:10.4Pacelli 6:11 min/m4 1612
17 243 Andrew Perkovich 00:19:15.2Augusta 6:12 min/m3 1710
18 354 Dawson Lemmer 00:19:16.5Edgar 6:13 min/m1 1812
19 287 Grayson Kief 00:19:17.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:13 min/m2 1911
20 240 Jackson Goings 00:19:19.4Augusta 6:14 min/m4 2012
21 516 Peyton  Tozer 00:19:19.9McDonell 6:14 min/m5 2112
22 311 Noah Heidorn 00:19:21.8Colfax 6:14 min/m2 229
23 242 Ryan Grunewald 00:19:26.7Augusta 6:16 min/m5 2311
24 312 Trey Hovde 00:19:31.8Colfax 6:18 min/m3 2410
25 327 Flynn McQuillen 00:19:35.2Columbus Catholic 6:19 min/m5 2512
26 288 Vincent Kohler 00:19:37.9Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:19 min/m3 269
27 313 Brady Lawrence 00:19:38.3Colfax 6:20 min/m4 27
28 352 Jon Hall 00:19:40.3Edgar 6:20 min/m2 2812
29 315 Cole Seehaver 00:19:40.7Colfax 6:20 min/m5 2910
30 237 Logan Brown 00:19:44.8Augusta 6:22 min/m6 3011
31 244 Vincent Ricciardi 00:19:45.6Augusta 6:22 min/m7 3110
32 291 Alec O'Meara 00:19:48.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:23 min/m4 3210
33 286 Jacob Dietz 00:19:52.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:24 min/m5 3312
34 351 Joshua Brewster 00:19:55.8Edgar 6:25 min/m3 3411
35 289 Brice McClay 00:19:57.2Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:26 min/m6 3512
36 323 Jacob Dick 00:19:58.9Columbus Catholic 6:26 min/m6 3611
37 322 Will Boyer 00:20:11.3Columbus Catholic 6:30 min/m7 3711
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 2, 2017

Cable WI

38 241 Grant Goodell 00:20:16.7Augusta 6:32 min/m8 >711
39 309 Saywer Best 00:20:27.6Colfax 6:36 min/m6 3810
40 607 Wes Peplinski 00:20:39.3Pacelli 6:39 min/m5 399
41 353 Heath Kavajecz 00:20:42.4Edgar 6:40 min/m4 4010
42 290 James Mineau 00:20:48.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:42 min/m7 4112
43 355 Mitchel Paul 00:20:54.2Edgar 6:44 min/m5 4211
44 605 Sam Franz 00:20:56.4Pacelli 6:45 min/m6 4310
45 314 Mitchell Reisdorf 00:21:13.5Colfax 6:50 min/m7 449
46 356 Cole Schilling 00:22:01.4Edgar 7:06 min/m6 459
47 511 Myles  Fish 00:23:30.9McDonell 7:35 min/m6 4611
48 357 Justin Schilling 00:24:15.8Edgar 7:49 min/m7 4711
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

1 703 Grant Price 00:15:45.5D1Wayzata +00:00:001 1
2 700 Khalid Hussein 00:15:49.4D1Wayzata +00:00:042 2
3 653 Addison Stansbury 00:15:50.6D1Stillwater +00:00:061 3
4 551 Joseph Minor 00:15:56.6D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:00:121 4
5 591 Miguel Mathias 00:15:59.4D2Nekoosa +00:00:001 1
6 705 Mitchell Tollander 00:16:00.9D1Wayzata +00:00:163 5
7 699 Blake Buysse 00:16:01.9D1Wayzata +00:00:174 6
8 548 Caleb Haugland 00:16:02.5D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:00:182 7
9 698 Andrew Brandt 00:16:04.6D1Wayzata +00:00:205 8
10 704 Anders Sonnesyn 00:16:18.6D1Wayzata +00:00:346 9
11 650 Joe Hesse-Withbroe 00:16:21.6D1Stillwater +00:00:372 10
12 701 Grant Matthews 00:16:22.6D1Wayzata +00:00:387 11
13 702 Zachary Miller 00:16:26.5D1Wayzata +00:00:428 >7
14 648 Jack Degonda 00:16:27.3D1Stillwater +00:00:423 12
15 655 Ben Wicklund 00:16:30.5D1Stillwater +00:00:454 13
16 396 George Bond 00:16:34.4D1Hudson +00:00:491 14
17 649 Lars Dewall 00:16:40.2D1Stillwater +00:00:555 15
18 745 Eli Dyer 00:16:55.9D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:111 16
19 426 Joseph McKee 00:16:56.6D1Marshfield +00:01:121 17
20 651 Noah Johnson 00:16:57.6D1Stillwater +00:01:136 18
21 722 Charlie McKinney 00:16:59.1D2West Salem +00:01:001 2
22 654 Ethan Vargas 00:16:59.7D1Stillwater +00:01:157 19
23 553 Ben Perry 00:17:03.0D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:01:183 20
24 395 Max Ball 00:17:04.4D1Hudson +00:01:192 21
25 652 Max Korth 00:17:07.2D1Stillwater +00:01:228 >7
26 750 David Potter 00:17:15.0D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:302 22
27 423 Jordan Dzikowich 00:17:18.8D1Marshfield +00:01:342 23
28 427 Joshua McKee 00:17:22.5D1Marshfield +00:01:373 24
29 554 Leif Rozycki 00:17:23.9D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:01:394 25
30 744 Noal Basil 00:17:24.1D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:393 26
31 747 Rhys Koch 00:17:25.1D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:404 27
32 549 Kaj Johnson 00:17:27.6D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:01:435 28
33 397 Sam Kiecker 00:17:28.0D1Hudson +00:01:433 29
34 748 Julian McCurdy 00:17:29.9D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:455 30
35 394 Tyler Auge 00:17:30.3D1Hudson +00:01:454 31
36 552 Simon Mitbo 00:17:31.3D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:01:466 32
37 746 Thomas Gonzales 00:17:31.5D1Whitefish Bay +00:01:466 33

9/2/17 1:52:20 PM 1 of 3PagePerformance Timing, LLC
www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

38 400 Keegan Sansone 00:17:31.7D1Hudson +00:01:475 34
39 399 Seth Miner 00:17:36.0D1Hudson +00:01:516 35
40 425 Addison Hill 00:17:37.6D1Marshfield +00:01:534 36
41 514 Isaac  Bohaty 00:17:40.3D3McDonell +00:00:001 1
42 751 Carl Youel 00:17:46.2D1Whitefish Bay +00:02:017 37
43 749 Ethan Morris 00:17:54.1D1Whitefish Bay +00:02:098 >7
44 547 Alex Bion 00:17:54.8D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:02:107 38
45 326 Joshua Guyer 00:17:55.1D3Columbus Catholic +00:00:151 2
46 513 Charlie  Bleskachek 00:17:56.0D3McDonell +00:00:162 3
47 398 Noah Lundeen 00:17:57.0D1Hudson +00:02:127 39
48 550 Oscar McFadden 00:18:04.2D1Minneapolis Washburn +00:02:198 >7
49 601 Sam Basala 00:18:04.2D3Pacelli +00:00:241 4
50 328 Peyton Nystrom 00:18:11.3D3Columbus Catholic +00:00:312 5
51 238 Aaron Dorf 00:18:16.6D3Augusta +00:00:371 6
52 262 Isaiah Poetzl 00:18:21.0D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:00:411 7
53 324 Bryce Fuerlinger 00:18:23.9D3Columbus Catholic +00:00:443 8
54 428 Eli Swanson 00:18:25.4D1Marshfield +00:02:405 40
55 422 Jacob Dick 00:18:29.9D1Marshfield +00:02:456 41
56 603 Jay Engebretson 00:18:30.6D3Pacelli +00:00:512 9
57 604 Trevor Frane 00:18:32.4D3Pacelli +00:00:533 10
58 239 Jacob Engstrom 00:18:38.4D3Augusta +00:00:592 11
59 724 Andrew Murphy 00:18:46.2D2West Salem +00:02:472 3
60 325 Jeremiah Giles 00:18:46.3D3Columbus Catholic +00:01:064 12
61 310 Luke Heidorn 00:18:51.4D3Colfax +00:01:121 13
62 421 Ben Claessens 00:18:56.0D1Marshfield +00:03:117 42
63 512 Joe  Thaler 00:18:58.4D3McDonell +00:01:193 14
64 515 Sean  Craker 00:19:03.7D3McDonell +00:01:244 15
65 721 Jeff Krueger 00:19:08.6D2West Salem +00:03:103 4
66 602 Thomas Basala 00:19:10.4D3Pacelli +00:01:314 16
67 424 Paul Fischer 00:19:10.4D1Marshfield +00:03:258 >7
68 590 David Gibbs 00:19:13.9D2Nekoosa +00:03:152 5
69 243 Andrew Perkovich 00:19:15.2D3Augusta +00:01:353 17
70 354 Dawson Lemmer 00:19:16.5D3Edgar +00:01:371 18
71 725 Brady Niemeier 00:19:16.9D2West Salem +00:03:184 6
72 287 Grayson Kief 00:19:17.5D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:01:382 19
73 240 Jackson Goings 00:19:19.4D3Augusta +00:01:404 20
74 516 Peyton  Tozer 00:19:19.9D3McDonell +00:01:405 21
75 311 Noah Heidorn 00:19:21.8D3Colfax +00:01:422 22
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Columbus Catholic Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

76 242 Ryan Grunewald 00:19:26.7D3Augusta +00:01:475 23
77 727 Drew Peterson 00:19:30.4D2West Salem +00:03:315 7
78 312 Trey Hovde 00:19:31.8D3Colfax +00:01:523 24
79 327 Flynn McQuillen 00:19:35.2D3Columbus Catholic +00:01:555 25
80 288 Vincent Kohler 00:19:37.9D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:01:583 26
81 313 Brady Lawrence 00:19:38.3D3Colfax +00:01:584 27
82 352 Jon Hall 00:19:40.3D3Edgar +00:02:012 28
83 315 Cole Seehaver 00:19:40.7D3Colfax +00:02:015 29
84 237 Logan Brown 00:19:44.8D3Augusta +00:02:056 30
85 244 Vincent Ricciardi 00:19:45.6D3Augusta +00:02:067 31
86 291 Alec O'Meara 00:19:48.0D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:02:084 32
87 286 Jacob Dietz 00:19:52.7D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:02:135 33
88 351 Joshua Brewster 00:19:55.8D3Edgar +00:02:163 34
89 289 Brice McClay 00:19:57.2D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:02:176 35
90 728 Liam Sjoquist 00:19:58.1D2West Salem +00:03:596 8
91 323 Jacob Dick 00:19:58.9D3Columbus Catholic +00:02:196 36
92 723 Carson Mooney 00:20:07.6D2West Salem +00:04:097 9
93 322 Will Boyer 00:20:11.3D3Columbus Catholic +00:02:327 37
94 241 Grant Goodell 00:20:16.7D3Augusta +00:02:378 >7
95 589 Nathan Gellerup 00:20:19.6D2Nekoosa +00:04:213 10
96 726 Alex Osterlie 00:20:26.2D2West Salem +00:04:278 >7
97 309 Saywer Best 00:20:27.6D3Colfax +00:02:486 38
98 607 Wes Peplinski 00:20:39.3D3Pacelli +00:03:005 39
99 353 Heath Kavajecz 00:20:42.4D3Edgar +00:03:034 40

100 290 James Mineau 00:20:48.1D3Chequamegon-Park Falls +00:03:087 41
101 355 Mitchel Paul 00:20:54.2D3Edgar +00:03:145 42
102 605 Sam Franz 00:20:56.4D3Pacelli +00:03:176 43
103 314 Mitchell Reisdorf 00:21:13.5D3Colfax +00:03:347 44
104 356 Cole Schilling 00:22:01.4D3Edgar +00:04:226 45
105 511 Myles  Fish 00:23:30.9D3McDonell +00:05:516 46
106 592 Carson Parks 00:23:49.9D2Nekoosa +00:07:514 11
107 357 Justin Schilling 00:24:15.8D3Edgar +00:06:367 47
108 594 Michael Wilson 00:25:11.2D2Nekoosa +00:09:125 12
109 593 Dustin Pavlicek 00:29:56.2D2Nekoosa +00:13:576 13
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